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Coordinator Deputy
Run coordination Michael Bell Roger Raman

mbell@pppl.gov rraman@pppl.gov
609-243-3282 609-243-2855

Topical Science Group Leader Deputy/Co-leader Theory & Modeling
Boundary Physics Vlad Soukhanovskii  Rajesh Maingi Daren Stotler 

  vlad@pppl.gov rmaingi@pppl.gov dstotler@pppl.gov
609-243-2064 609-243-3176 609-243-2063

Macroscopic Stability Steve Sabbagh Stefan Gerhardt Josh Breslau
sabbagh@pppl.gov sgerhard@pppl.gov jbreslau@pppl.gov

609-243-2645 609-243-2823 609-243-2677
Transport and Turbulence Stan Kaye Kevin Tritz Taik-Soo Hahm

skaye@pppl.gov ktritz@pppl.gov thahm@pppl.gov
609-243-3162 609-243-3158 609-243-2611

Wave-Particle Interactions Gary Taylor Eric Fredrickson Nikolai Gorelenkov
gtaylor@pppl.gov eric@pppl.gov ngorelen@pppl.gov

609-243-2573 609-243-2945 609-243-2552
Advanced Scenarios and Control David Gates Jon Menard Charles Kessel

dgates@pppl.gov jmenard@pppl.gov ckessel@pppl.gov
609-243-2837 609-243-2037 609-243-2294

Solenoid-free startup and rampup Roger Raman Dennis Mueller Steve Jardin
rraman@pppl.gov mueller@pppl.gov sjardin@pppl.gov

609-243-2855 609-243-3239 609-243-2635


